LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 88

Sauer, Albert #14

StartNr: 14

24. Oktober 2021 15:41
BY Vereinigte Sportschitzen Paartal

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

311.9

(298)

103.5 104.1 104.3
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

23

280 (11.), 279 (4.), 246 (27.)

31.1 (15.), 44.9 (20.), 56.0 (23.)
0.13 mm links, 0.07 mm hoch

1.10, horizontal: 1.12, vertikal: 1.07

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.8
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.5*
104~ 10.3*

76.5(1.),97.6 (2.), 116.9 (3.)
0.13 mm links, 0.07 mm hoch
1.19, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 1.29

10.5* 10.4*
10.2* 10.5*

31.1 (15.), 44.9 (20.), 79.1 (16.)
0.13 mm links, 0.21 mm hoch
1.13, horizontal: 1.24, vertikal: 1.02

10.6* 10.7*
10.0 - 10.6*

56.0 (23.), 64.6 (21.), 88.3 (22.)
0.13 mm links, 0.05 mm tief
1.08, horizontal: 1.17, vertikal: 0.98

9.8~
10.2*

101«
10.4 *

10.6*
10.1 &

10.1 7
10.5*

10.8*
10.8*

104~
10.1~>




